
























































Responses, Replies and Other Motion Related Documents5:13-cv-00883-JGB-SP Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians v. Coachella Valley Water District et al(SPx),DISCOVERY UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURTCENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIANotice of Electronic FilingThe following transaction was entered by Walston, Roderick on 11/25/2019 at 11:35 AM PST and filed on 11/25/2019 Case Name: Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians v. Coachella Valley Water District et alCase Number: 5:13-cv-00883-JGB-SPFiler: Desert Water AgencyDocument Number: 333Docket Text:OPPOSITION to NOTICE OF MOTION AND MOTION for Leave to file First Amended and Supplemental Complaint [329] Desert Water Agency's Response to Agua Caliente Tribe's Motion for Leave to File Amended and Supplemental Briefer filed by Defendant Desert Water Agency. (Walston, Roderick) 5:13-cv-00883-JGB-SP Notice has been electronically mailed to: Anton Metlitsky     ametlitsky@omm.com, anton-metlitsky-5126@ecf.pacerpro.com Arthur L Littleworth     arthur.littleworth@bbklaw.com Barton Hurst Thompson , Jr     bthompson@omm.com, barton-thompson-8947@ecf.pacerpro.com Bradley N Garcia     bgarcia@omm.com, brad-n-garcia-3621@ecf.pacerpro.com Catherine F Munson     cmunson@kilpatricktownsend.com, CNewman@kilpatricktownsend.com, lbarragan@aguacaliente.net, mchiang@aguacaliente.net, schick@kilpatricktownsend.com Daniel R Suvor     dsuvor@omm.com, daniel-suvor-2555@ecf.pacerpro.com Daron T Carreiro     daron.carreiro@usdoj.gov, christopher.watson@sol.doi.gov Emil W Herich     eherich@kilpatricktownsend.com, hkang@kilpatricktownsend.com F Patrick Barry     patrick.barry@usdoj.gov, daron.carreiro@usdoj.gov, Olivia.Romero@usdoj.gov, yosef.negose@usdoj.gov 
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Gene Tanaka     gene.tanaka@bbklaw.com, irene.islas@bbklaw.com Gerald D Shoaf     gshoaf@redwineandsherrill.com Heather A Welles     hwelles@omm.com, heather-welles-9751@ecf.pacerpro.com Holland Pierce Stewart     holland.stewart@bbklaw.com, mandy.villareal@bbklaw.com, piero.dallarda@bbklaw.com John Tabinaca Plata     jplata@aguacaliente.net Joseph Anthony Vanderhorst     jvanderhorst@mwdh2o.com, emgarcia@mwdh2o.com Keith M Harper     kharper@kilpatricktownsend.com Mark H Reeves     mreeves@kilpatricktownsend.com, agracey@kilpatricktownsend.com, dshaw@kilpatricktownsend.com Matthew T Kline     mkline@omm.com, hwelles@omm.com, matt-kline-0383@ecf.pacerpro.com Miles Krieger     miles.krieger@bbklaw.com, sabrina.brenner@bbklaw.com Piero C Dallarda     piero.dallarda@bbklaw.com, cheryl.seaman@bbklaw.com Roderick E Walston     roderick.walston@bbklaw.com, elizabeth.balloue@bbklaw.com, irene.islas@bbklaw.com, monica.brozowski@bbklaw.com Steven B Abbott     sabbott@redwineandsherrill.com, fluna@redwineandsherrill.com Steven C Moore     smoore@narf.org, nkeller@narf.org Walter Dellinger     wdellinger@omm.com, walter-dellinger-4015@ecf.pacerpro.com Wendy Yunya Wang     wendy.wang@bbklaw.com Yosef M Negose     yosef.negose@usdoj.gov 5:13-cv-00883-JGB-SP Notice has been delivered by First Class U. S. Mail or by other means BY THE FILER to : Michael T Riddell Best Best and Krieger LLP3390 University Avenue 5th FloorRiverside, CA 92502The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:Document description:Main Document Original filename:C:\fakepath\2019.11.25 DWA's Response to ACBI Mt for Leave.pdf
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